@ = -
> \
B n @ rouTE NUMBER I Transrer h
> % =] QO TIMEPOINTSTOPS =) FARE PRODUCTS
= = - @ SUPERSTOPS =) PARK N RIDE
@ -
DOWNTOWN s ; =
/ PROVIDENCE = @m\;ﬁmﬁ wwxmzam. WM.. : @ TRansiTHUB _m_ HOSPITAL
. ~ .% =} )’ @D RT.32,33,34 —hA TRAIN STATION
KENNEDY = S) g @IS ROUTE 34 BUILDINGS
A — 32 33 < 4
e 34 - ] 28 BB W NOSTOPS [ | PARKS
A2 W WATERMAN ST W ) oTHeR RouTES [l WATER
«\ca ._.H_...w n|b._ \\
O Stop & Shop M = !
/ E Wampanoag Plaza w m \
FOX POINT NEQ —_— @w . N
WAS . 2 \
BRI 5 =N 5\ W ﬂ w E
= s
.Wt e .W \
< 7 Z S
& %z
(55 £ 34 |
N \
\AV%% //
(5) > Ry,
AR, (3
mm\,\b_\m © \
m<mmmmmm/_u L
(
{ Evergreen 0 \
, Apartments 'Y
—— ’
954 [ | : 00
- 90Jordan CATAMORE > MASSACHUSETTS
Z BLVD 2N
S ! o2 *
=) \ Q\ws
m ) Stop &M 49
= '\ Shop @0’ N
<
S\L\S\u QWA/’ @4. L1
L\SEQ
TRy,
, I~
= )
N US TUNNEL 7 £\
DOWNTOWN 0 THAYER 33 CITIZENS DR J &
. PROVIDENCE c Bk ._._,»__u_um LN
i \P itizens Bank M
o%&( Call Center
we
o
S ATTENTION PASSENGERS
IS ..
S When operating in Massachusetts, RIPTA :
QN
O N - -
Q _
v,,d% Buses are only permitted to drop off and pick [
N M
\

up at the Seekonk Square bus stop.

<
N
<
|
o.
>=
(=]
Ll
=
=
Ll
<
(=
e
Q
-
o
22}
=

Timepoint
Stops

a
oo
L
®)
-
=
(o]
=
®)
=

Timepoint
Stops

TRANSFER

>
<
(o]
o
=
<
/7]

Seekonk
Square

5:08
6:06
7:01
8:01
9:04
10:04
11:04
12:03
1:03
2:03
2:59
3:58
4:59
5:46
6:50
1:57
8:57

Seekonk
Square

7:04
T:44
8:24
9:00
9:40
10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
12:59
1:38
2:18
2:57
3:37
417
4:57
5:38
6:20
701
1:42
8:23
9:03
9:43

Evergreen
Apts.

5:14
6:13
7:08
8:08
9N

10:1
111
1211
11

211

3:07
4:07
5:08
D
6:57
8:04
9:04

Evergreen
Apts.

7:10
7:50
8:30
9:07
9:47
10:27
11:07
11:47
12:27
1:06
1:46
2:26
3:05
3:45
4:25
5:05
5:46
6:27
7:08
7:49
8:30
9:10
9:50

Taunton

Park-n-

Ride Lot

5:21
6:20
7:16
8:16
9:18
10:18
11:18
12:18
1:18
2:18
3:15
4:15
5:16
6:03
7:04
8:11
911

Taunton
Park-n-
Ride Lot

7:16
7:56
8:36
9:14
9:54
10:34
11:14
11:54
12:34
1:13
1:53
2:33
312
3:52
4:32
5:12
5:53
6:34
7:15
1:56
8:36
9:16
9:56

Wamp-
anoag
Plaza

5:24
6:23
7:19

8:19
9:21

10:21
11:21
12:21
1:21

2:21

3:18
4:18
5:19
6:06
7:07
8:14
9:14

Wamp-
anoag
Plaza

7:18
7:58
8:38
9:17
9:57
10:37
11:17
11:57
12:37
1:16
1:56
2:36
3:15
3:55
4:35
5:15
5:56
6:37
718
7:59
8:39
9:19
9:59

Warren & Warren& Angell & Tunnel & KENNEDY
EImgrove

I 5
40

Pawtucket

5:27
6:27
7:24
8:24
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:23
4:23
5:23
6:10
m
8:17
9:17

Warren & Warren& Angell & Tunnel & KENNEDY

Pawtucket Elmgrove

7:21
8:01
8:41
9:21
10:01
10:41
11:21
12:01
12:41
1:20
2:00
2:40
3:19
3:59
4:39
5:19
6:00
6:40
21
8:02
8:42
9:22
10:02

Potter

5:32
6:32
7:29
8:29
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:28
4:28
5:28
6:15
1:16
8:22
9:22

Potter

7:26
8:06
8:46
9:26
10:06
10:46
11:26
12:06
12:46
1:25
2:05
2:45
3:24
4:04
4:44
5:24
6:05
6:45
1:26
8:07
8:47
9:27
10:07

5:38
6:38
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:21
1:22
8:28
9:28

7:32
8:12
8:52
9:32
10:12
10:52
11:32
12:12
12:52
1:31
21
2:51
3:30
4:10
4:50
5:30
6:11
6:51
1:32
8:13
8:53
9:33
10:13

Thayer

5:41

6:41

7:40
8:40
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:39
4:39
5:39
6:25
7:26
8:31

9:31

Thayer

85
8:15
8:55
9:35
10:15
10:55
11:35
12:15
12:55
1:35
2:15
2:55
3:34
4:14
4:54
5:34
6:15
6:55
7:36
8:16
8:56
9:36
10:16

PLAZA

5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:30
7:30
8:35
9:35

PLAZA

7:40
8:20
9:00
9:40
10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
1:00
1:40
2:20
3:00
3:40
4:20
5:00
5:40
6:20
7:00
7:40
8:20
9:00
9:40
10:20

Timepoint Seekonk

Stops Square

7:23
8:23
9:22
10:22
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:19
4:19
5:21
6:22
7:22

Evergreen

Apts.

7:29
8:29
9:28
10:28
11:27
12:27
1:27
2:27
3:26
4:26
5:27
6:28
7:28

Taunton
Park-n-
Ride Lot

) O

7:35
8:35
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:34
1:34
2:34
3:33
4:33
5:33
6:34
7:34

Wamp-

anoag
Plaza

7:37
8:37
9:37
10:37
11:37
12:37
1:37
2:37
3:36
4:36
5:36
6:37
1:37

Pawtucket

7:40
8:40
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:39
4:39
5:39
6:40
7:40

Potter

7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:44
4:44
5:44
6:45
7:45

7:51
8:51
9:51
10:51
11:51
12:51
1:51
2:51
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:51
751

Thayer

7:54
8:54
9:54
10:54
11:54
12:54
1:54
2:54
3:53
4:53
5:53
6:54
7:54

Warren & Warren& Angell & Tunnel & KENNEDY

EImgrove PLAZA

7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:58
12:58
1:58
2:58
3:58
4:58
5:58
6:58
7:58

East Providence

Schedule Effective August 26, 2023

Seekonk Square
Evergreen Apts.
Taunton Park-n-Ride Lot
Wampanoag Plaza
Warren & Pawtucket
Warren & Potter

Angell & Elmgrove
Waterman & Butler

(D
(2)
(3
O
O,
O,
@)
9
O

Tunnel & Thayer
KENNEDY PLAZA

FARES

Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Change Only
See Back for Details

INFO i
401-781-9400 AKQNE

RIPTA.COM

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY



65:6 £€5:6 Ly6 Gb'6 0t:6 GE'6 0€:6 97:6 443

— S

‘do)s snq asenbhg yuoyaag ayj e dn

4 V1dId

suonealjdde-a|Iqow/woa | 4|y @

616 €6 L0%  G0%6 006 SG'8 0S8 9pi8 b8 \ s vLdIHePIH mu W00 JIHBSUONE[EYIAWOISNY @
668 €68 [z8 G808  GL8 0L 908 208 1Y Q : :
. : . . . : : . . 0 )o1d pue o doap o) papiwiad Ajuo ale sasng &
66'L €5 L SL owL  seL 0L 9L el ! - - QS & -CH/-N0Q 10 -1a/-
: : : : : : : : : i & 6666-Gv/-00810 L. @@ 00v6-18L-10v )
6LiL gLiL L.  SOL  00:L SS9 0§89  9p'9  zhi9 M VL1dIY ‘spasnyaesselp ul —w:_um._wn_o uaym /mW A%&
6619 €69 [z9  GZ9 09  GU9  0L9 909 209 N
0019 | £6%G L'6  Gb'6  Op§  SE'% 0§ 926 22§ SYIINISSVYd NOILNILLY X C.-
025 £L'g 10°S 505 00:5 §6:h 05t 9t Wy WO - ‘elol uies| 0}
ovv | €&y LZh  SZb  0zv  SL oLy | 90w 20 AT “o,zw [4PIeMI01ISURI] /WOD"Y1dIY USIA
10:7 €5:¢ A2 Gb'€ ot€ GE'E 0€:€ 9z:€ (443 W NTSddIyL o M ueg suszniy X3 /_
lZe  gue | Lo G0 00 &% 087 9w Zn - 3ON3AINOYd
'z 14 e (144 0z:z 51:Z 01z 90:Z %4 una 5/ d0SN3zIL €€ dﬂﬂmu%m S| ‘Reyd pue “yiom ‘el
)
10:Z €61 Lt'L (A otiL (-1} 0€:1 9z:1 L (o) - 5 a 01 92e|d snoJadsoid aJow pue J2)1aq e pue|s| apoyy
1zl gLl L0 5011 00:1L  &§'TL 0§67l oviEl | zwzl N = axew djay o} paubisap si uejd snoque pue pjog siyy
Wizl eeTl Lgek SzEl 0zEl | SkEL oLz 90T 2ok Ty, "0 0Z 14 PIeMIOS HSUBI]—UB|d JSIS| JISUB]
Wz eSL L SwLL oWl SEl s 9z zzill Ivony, an 1511 5,2115 3U} Jo Led se ad1A1as Buinoiduwl a1e a
il el L0L GOML 0OLL SEOL  0%0L  9v0L  zwioL = n 4&@ Oécvv [ = M iIQYVYMYOH LISNVYL ONINOW Fd.3M
| =
0v:0L  €€:0L  [zOL  §zOL  0z0L  §LOL  0LOL  90:0L 200l ur OQA\vv = wouma K =)
866 ¢%6  9v'6 b6 6E6  ¥E6 626 GL6 L6 OO\MW\ N M 7 Keq A1ojoip
8l:6 cl6 90:6 70:6 658 768 67'8 G¥'8 [A8] () ’M \h_>|_m QHU;, \\ Aeq seunsuyy Aeq aauapuadapu|
e 7€ 9z tUg 61:8 vl 60:8 608  20:8 c S113ISNHOVSSYIA s mmo_@ﬁg e | keq BuinBsyuey .
86  TSL  OWL WL 6EL wEL 6L GTL  TLL ¢ [ Aog suesers Ker 1evowa
LuL Wi S0 €0 89 €59 89 Gr9  Thig (== OQ\ N . a A . 6 g evotien
) sjuawedy e(q snqunjo9 eq "Ir ‘Bury JaynT uipe 1q
HFHSNYHL — , 0 [ ] usaiblany
€€ €€ anH o g ~ Keq 10qeq Keq s,1eap maN
b sy A d -
a1enbg sidy  j078ply  ezed  eyommeq  Jenod  Jepng  Jsheyl  yzvid sdoig \ . 9 :sABp BUIAO[[04 643 UC BOIAI8S AEPIIOH /ABpUNS Se1618d0 891AIBS
juoyaag usaibiany  -U-jied feoue  wRualep\ R UBLIBA\ R R [8uun]  A@INNIN Juiodawi) m \ NEERLELE
uownel  _dwepy uewalepn m ) L/ . m>ﬁ—u__°_|_
\ WQ@ -
~ N Ip a b
o \ ;\v@%%& ‘ugloew.ojul sew esed aleypaanpal/wod yldiy 8HSIA
\
m % 2 "91BIPAJ\ Bp UQIDRIIIIUBPU| Bp e1Blie]
58 81’8 s 0v'8 SE'8 0g'8 58 1z:8 [1% ] \ 74 ‘ a o . .
90:8  00:8 &L E€SL 8y EWL  8EL  bEL 0L S0:8  8&L &L 0%L  SL OBL  SEL LEL LT \ : ‘SIIE13P 10} 31B4P3INPII/WOYLdIY IISIA
90:. | 00 659 €59  8y9  £p9  8€9  PEW  OE9 oLiL €0:L LS9 659 059  Sh'9  Op9 989 ZE9 / 7% 'SI3p|oH pJe] a1edlpajy pue
£0:9 10:9 96:§ ¥6iG 616 bhiG 6€:G ) 0£:6 o GlL:9 80:9 20:9 00:9 £6'G 1§ s 165G €5 S \ N\P e sellljiqesiq y1m ajdoad ‘sojuag 1o} 8|qe|lBAR 8. S8.B) PaONpay
g g g g g g g A g 3 I I q z ] g g g e E
80 W6 9%y v evh bbb 6E® &M OEW m LK B0 0§ 00 ESW  Lbh  evv L& 2Ew o / ) ,, — -UOIEULIOJ] B10W 1O} GABA/WIOD'Y L dIH HSIA
801y W0 9%E€  bS€  6¥€ bW 6E€  GEE  O0E€ S Ly 600  €0h 00  ES€ L€ o€ LE€  ZE€ > . U ,_mmm<>>
(€ 00€E  S$Z  €5T 8y EwZ  8ET  vET 0T o€ 80E  2Z0€ 65T 2&Z 9wz IbZ %€ 2 < \ wﬂ» — LNIOd XO4 00'7$ 19 BINY « 19T 2IN0Y
807 007 &6 €61 81l £l 8€l Vel 0€:l gLz &7 65 J1:4) 161 Sl ol 9€:l el m_ Y o T, 00'0L$ [ENSUB|\ aSed e SSEJ AlLIUON
m o . m . . . . . \ =
80:L 00:L  SS'TL  €SZL  8viZl €l  8ETL  veel  0€EL 1) S0 6STL  LS'7L  l§'TL Gzl opel  9gtTL  zel : S ) — 009 B 8p 8SBd « SSBJ AR
80:7ZL || 00%TL | GGl €Sl 8yl el 8Ell  wEL gl g B g . g : . : : mL 3ON3AINOYd LSvI OL HE / = R % il % / ° 099 %4 = 554 780
7 7 : : . : . : : €Lzl | G0iZL  eGiLL  LGLL LGl GBLL OFLL 9EIL gL X / > 2 2 e —— (SopenwIyI Salei op eloy 1) eaiseg eje]
L0:LL O00ILL  G&0L  €G0L  8¥:0L  €¥0L 0L vEOL  Ogiol €Ll GOl BG0L  £G0L  1G:0L GOl ObOL  9gi0L  Zgi0L qu watom [l S3Ln04 ¥3HLO N @% « (S8PLI PBHIWIUN J0 N0y 1) 3284 [INJ
v0:0L 866 €56 16 Ofi6 6 Le6  ©E®  0E6 ZoL G0l 646 156 156 Gp'6  OF6 986 ZEB omva 7 sdolson mm o E.
06 8418 €68 16:8 918 A Le8 €8 0€:8 4K 506 648 168 168 68 0%'8 9e:8 e S P p— Y 8L Em:_ﬁm ‘auoyd 1JewWS © 10 PIBI LIBWS B JBYIIB YHM Y1 dIY 8P
€0:'8  8GL €6 16 ot L L8L vEL 08 zug 50:8  6GiL 151 15:L S 0L 98 TEL N = B L T — Y 03 AeM JUBIUBAUOD B S }| "WBISAS UOIFDD]|0D 1. LIBWS INO SI BARA
: : : : E : : : : - £ sale
EEEEEEEEEEE e e g e o) + 3
v o 0
aienbg  'sidy  1078ply  ezed  Jeyommed  Jamod  Jdepng  Jskeyl  yzvld sdoig . . . . H H E . E - H3ASNVHL 301 N wvd 5] sdoLs ¥adns @ / — \\\
otees e _._M”_:Mm Deoue  guoiem g uaLiEm ki BlouunL  AQINNIN Juiodauwiy alenbg sidy  j07eply  ezeld  1ejommed  Ianod lapng  Jekey]  vzvid sdoig sionaosd 3w [ sdous Nl O : ‘1Inpe ue Aq paiuedwoooe ag1snw Japun pue abe jo siead z| uaip|iyy
L -dwep Uewalepy jyuoyesS ueaibiang -U-Med  Beoue  guaLepm gusuEpy R Bjouun]  AQINNIN Juiodaw L CERSNATN | | ugwnn anod (@ A= ‘1npe ue Agq paiuedwoaoe UBYM 881 8PII G 1BPUN UBIP|IYY
HOMIEL - -duep, uewsole/\ : ~ R , 00'Z$ RaISEq RJLIRL o B1RH [IN4

OmOm OO0 T O ©)

(Ajup abueyn 1oexg-xoqgaieq) saie yseo



